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Simple and elegant designed LED pendant light 
with aluminum die-cast housing, specially designed 
heat sink for good dissipation to minimize 
degradation of the lumens.

It is suitable for Household decorative lighting, 
Shops, Hotels, Bars, Coffee shops and so on. 

Mounting Type- Pendant 
Housing- Pure Aluminum Heat Sink
Diffuser- Frosted / Clear
Reflector- Aluminum
Life Span- > 30,000 Hrs (Ta = 30oC LM70)
Driver- DC450mA I DC900mA 
Option- Non Dimmable / Dimmable / Triac
Standards- EN60598-1 / EN60595-2-1

Item Description
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Beam Angle 15o
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Beam Angle 25o
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Beam Angle 40o
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Beam Angle 60o

CODE WATTAGE LUMENS DIMENSIONSKELVINSCRI

FONTANA PENDANT-18
FONTANA PENDANT-40

Φ80x124mm
Φ113x170mm

18W
40W

1405/1584/1766lm
3120/3520/3925lm

90/80/70
90/80/70

3000K/4000K/5000K
3000K/4000K/5000K

IP44

Ø80

124

600

Ø113

170

PE
N

D
A

N
T 

LI
G

HT
S


